
 

 

 

 May 29, 2023 - June 4, 2023 

           Chlorine Residuals                       

 

 

 

Date Sampled Site # Address Total Chlorine Residual (mg/L) 

5/29/2023 87 5200 Block of Northwest Trl 3.42 

5/29/2023 77 5000 Block of Cape Ann Dr 2.16 

5/29/2023 85 300 Block of Glenmore St 2.49 

5/29/2023 76 1100 Block of Harbor Lights Dr 2.44 

5/29/2023 11 500 Block of Military Dr 2.56 

5/29/2023 83 4100 Block of Summit Dr 2.67 

5/29/2023 96 14900 Block of Windward Dr 3.15 

5/30/2023 89 3800 Block of Castle Ridge Dr 3.39 

5/30/2023 27 2800 Block of S Port Ave 3.21 

5/30/2023 6 1200 Block of 10th St 3.22 

5/30/2023 20 3900 Block of Cott St 3.15 

5/30/2023 20 3900 Block of Cott St 2.90 

5/30/2023 22 6700 Block of Weber Rd 3.24 

5/30/2023 99 3900 Block of Elvis Dr 3.57 

5/30/2023 84 3600 Block of Flour Bluff Dr 3.49 

5/30/2023 4 14200 Block of Playa del Rey 2.71 

5/31/2023 77 5000 Block of Cape Ann Dr 2.41 

5/31/2023 85 300 Block of Glenmore St 2.47 

5/31/2023 76 1100 Block of Harbor Lights Dr 2.21 



 
 

Date Sampled Site # Address Total Chlorine Residual (mg/L) 

5/31/2023 11 500 Block of Military Dr 2.61 

5/31/2023 83 4100 Block of Summit Dr 2.69 

5/31/2023 58 4800 Block of French Dr 3.00 

5/31/2023 4 14200 Block of Playa del Rey 2.36 

5/31/2023 29 1600 Block of La Joya St 3.32 

5/31/2023 88 4200 Block of Western Dr 3.84 

6/1/2023 86 14800 Block of Santa Gertrudis Dr 3.38 

6/1/2023 52 200 Block of Junior Beck Dr 2.81 

6/1/2023 65 700 Block of Westchester Dr 3.04 

6/1/2023 13 1500 Block of 6th St 2.72 

6/1/2023 4 14200 Block of Playa del Rey 3.02 

6/1/2023 29 1600 Block of La Joya St 3.19 

6/1/2023 23 5500 Block of Wooldridge Rd 3.15 

6/1/2023 3 3000 Block of S Fork Dr 3.06 

6/1/2023 94 15200 Block of Caravel Dr 2.92 

6/1/2023 41 1600 Block of Amber Dr 2.78 

6/1/2023 75 2900 Block of Oso Pkwy 2.84 

6/1/2023 81 6600 Block of Meadowheights Dr 3.36 

6/1/2023 5 4600 Block of Evelyn St 3.04 

6/1/2023 67 500 Block of S Carancahua St 3.22 

6/1/2023 53 9100 Block of Stock Dr 3.36 

6/1/2023 88 4200 Block of Western Dr 3.92 

6/2/2023 96 14900 Block of Windward Dr 3.40 



 
 

Date Sampled Site # Address Total Chlorine Residual (mg/L) 

6/2/2023 8 1100 Block of Cornerstone Dr 3.38 

6/2/2023 70 1600 Block of E Manor Dr 3.30 

6/2/2023 15 6100 Block of Parkway Dr 3.46 

6/2/2023 73 5600 Block of King Acres Dr 3.85 

6/2/2023 61 200 Block of Saratoga Blvd 3.70 

6/2/2023 26 200 Block of Eastgate Dr 3.45 

6/2/2023 87 5200 Block of Northwest Trl 3.69 

6/3/2023 16 4200 Block of Wildcat Dr 4.08 

6/3/2023 14 900 Block of Rosedale Dr 3.59 

6/3/2023 99 3900 Block of Elvis Dr 3.63 

6/3/2023 96 14900 Block of Windward Dr 3.40 

6/4/2023 87 5200 Block of Northwest Trl 3.62 

6/4/2023 55 500 Block of Belden St 3.48 

6/4/2023 82 2100 Block of Whispering Oak Dr 3.47 

6/4/2023 95 15800 Block of El Soccorro Loop 3.18 

 


